Garador Mk4 and F-Type Spring Compatibilty Chart
Steel Doors - Single Opening Sizes
(Please scroll down for Timber and GRP Doors)
Size
Reference
Code
Imperial Door
Opening W x H

1466 14'0" x 6'6" 4267 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1470 14'0" x 7'0" 4267 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the reference number used by the manufacturer - Please see the conversion table below and ensure that you order using our code. Save money with Pattern springs.
Chart Code Genuine Part Pattern Part
4-401 GAS3000 GAS3050
4-402 GAS3010 GAS3060
4-404 GAS3020 GAS3070
4-405 GAS3030 GAS3080
4-407 GAS3040 GAS3090
(Pattern parts are made to the same exacting standards as the genuine article yet save you money)
Garador Mk4 and F-Type Spring Compatibilty Chart
Timber Doors - Single Opening Sizes
Size

2520 8'2.5" x 6'6.75" 2500 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 8'2.5" x 6'11.75" 2500 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the reference number used by the manufacturer - Please see the conversion table below and ensure that you order using our code. Save money with Pattern springs.
Chart Code Genuine Part Pattern Part
4-401 GAS3000 GAS3050
4-402 GAS3010 GAS3060
4-404 GAS3020 GAS3070
4-405 GAS3030 GAS3080
4-407 GAS3040 GAS3090
(Pattern parts are made to the same exacting standards as the genuine article yet save you money)
Garador Mk4 and F-Type Spring Compatibilty Chart
GRP Doors - Single Opening Sizes
Size

2520 8'2.5" x 6'6.75" 2500 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 8'2.5" x 6'11.75" 2500 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the reference number used by the manufacturer - Please see the conversion table below and ensure that you order using our code. Save money with Pattern springs.
Chart Code Genuine Part Pattern Part
4-401 GAS3000 GAS3050
4-402 GAS3010 GAS3060
4-404 GAS3020 GAS3070
4-405 GAS3030 GAS3080
4-407 GAS3040 GAS3090
(Pattern parts are made to the same exacting standards as the genuine article yet save you money)